
Account Email

Mary Stefaniak maryhelenstefaniak@gmail.com

Ann Gale ann.gale0@gmail.com

Kimberly Folkers kimberly.folkers@wartburg.edu

Patricia Higby patricia.a.higby@gmail.com

Penny Foy livetoday2006@yahoo.com

Linda Morgan lindamorgan47@cfu.net

Becky Ahrendsen becahr@gmail.com

Dev Kiedaisch devkiedaisch@mac.com

Diane Kearns diane_kearns@hotmail.com

Ann Gale ann.gale0@gmail.com

Lois Enger engerl@mchsi.com

Anne Kiche aokiche@gmail.com

Kathleen Laurila Klaurila@mac.com

Karen Agee karen.agee@uni.edu

Kathy Farris katfarris5@gmail.com

Janie Montang janiem@netamumail.com

Angie Fay acfay24@gmail.com

Leslie Moore lesiemoore2109@gmail.com
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Committee Position Start Date End Date

Secretary 7/1/2024 6/30/2026

Communications 7/1/2021 6/30/2025

President/Administrator 7/1/2024 6/30/2026

President/Administrator 7/1/2024 6/30/2026

Programs 7/1/2023 6/30/2025

Programs 7/1/2024 6/30/2026

Membership 5/1/2025 6/30/2026

Finance 7/1/2023 6/30/2025

Public Policy 6/30/2021 6/30/2025

Newsletter Editor 7/1/2021 6/30/2025

Webmaster 7/1/2021 6/30/2025

Diversity

International Relations

Past President

Past President

Nominating Committee Chair

Social Media

ByLaws


